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VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA MEMORIALU 2011-jednotlivci

Mokos Jakub
Axmann Kamil
Smejkal Vaclav
Smejkal Michal
Fiala Jiri

Vrba Jifi st.
Pavelka Petr ml.
JanosSec Jaromir
Mokos Jakub

. Hyc Miroslav

. Novotny Josef

. Camek Jifi

. Talasek Miroslav
. Sobota Bretislav
. Baleka Frantisek
. Jingling Pavel

. Culik David

. Brosinger Stanislav
. Vrobel Jifi

. Dvorak Pavel

. Vinklar Dalibor

. Truxa Martin

. Pondélicek Martin
. Bartos Kamil

. Kratochvil Lukas
. Fiala Jifi

. Matusek Josef

. Hudec Vladimir

. Truxa Tomas

. Janalik Tomas

. Kaduk Martin

. Malisek Jiri

. Talasek Miroslav
. Zoth Marek

. Vymazal Ludvik

. Blinka Lubomir

Litovel A
Litovel A
Jesenik
Jesenik
Litovel C2
Jesenik

Orel Kel¢
Litovel B2
Litovel B
Sigma A
Pepino Bruntal
Litovel A
Litovel B2
Sigma A
Litovel A
Sigma A
Litovel A
Litovel B
Litovel C
Radotin

Orel Kel¢
Litovel B
Radotin

Orel Kel¢
Litovel dorost
Litovel C
Rymarov

Orel Kel¢
Litovel B
Pepino Bruntal
Pepino Bruntal
Sigma A
Litovel C2
Marodi Rymarov
Litovel B2
Litovel C

PLNE
307
294
311
302
287
278
286
293
297
312
309
298
304
296
303
278
299
314
284
287
277
290
297
285
295
280
291
261
274
280
278
297
300
306
283
273

DORAZKA
150
162
142
147
160
167
159
152
146
130
131
141
132
139
132
156
134
115
141
138
143
130
123
133
121
133
122
151
138
132
133
114
111
104
125
132

CHYBY
2
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CELKEM
457
456
453
449
447
445
445
445
443
442
440
439
436
435
435
434
433
429
425
425
420
420
420
418
416
413
413
412
412
412
411
411
411
410
408
405



37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43,
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74,
75.

Hampl David
Hampl Marek
Jindra Petr
Axmann Kamil
Tous Josef
Asimus Robert
Bittner Tomas
Zvérina Karel
Baslar Jifi
Vidim Jaroslav
Simek Pavel
Blinka Lubomir

Sigmund Miroslav

Dvorak Pavel
Terrich Jifi
Vaculik Milan
Vanicek Oldrich
Kotras Miroslav
Kubdac Miroslav
Péruska Tomas
Ihnat Michal
Zdrazil Vladimir
Vrobel Jiri
Polasek Jiri
Dolezelova Dana
Kos Jan

Vrbova Alena
Hudec Zdenék
Harszlak Jiri
Némec Antonin
Dulik Jaroslav
Hampl Martin
Gubala Josef
Pridal Milan

Fabidnek Bohuslav

Pefina Jaroslav
Dudova Emilie
Maitner Jifi

Jurdsova Alena

Rymarov
Rymarov

Litovel dorost
Litovel C

Jesenik

Radotin

Sigma B

Sigma B

Sigma A

Litovel B2
Radotin

Litovel C2
Litovel B

Pepino Bruntal
Orel Kel¢
Troubelice
Marodi Rymarov
Troubelice
Troubelice
Litovel dorost
Rymarov
Radotin

Litovel C2
Rymarov
Marodi Rymarov
Sigma B

Jesenik

Pepino Bruntal
Litovel C

Litovel C

Litovel B2
Litovel dorost
Troubelice
Litovel dorost
Sigma B

Sigma B

Marodi Rymarov
Troubelice
Marodi Rymarov

265
271
279
273
301
268
260
274
278
271
277
273
281
283
271
278
276
282
265
284
261
264
274
269
255
251
267
253
263
265
259
258
243
256
242
265
239
242
237

139
133
125
130
102
134
134
124
120
126
120
123
114
112
122
115
110
104
120
101
121
114
101
105
114
112
94
107
97
92
96
96
110
90
94
68
87
80
66
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404
404
404
403
403
402
399
398
398
397
397
396
395
395
393
393
386
386
385
385
382
378
375
374
369
363
361
360
360
357
355
354
353
347
336
333
326
322
303
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VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA MEMORIALU 2011-druistva

TATRAN LITOVEL A
SIGMA MZ OLOMOUC A
JESENIK

TATRAN LITOVEL B
OREL KELC

TATRAN LITOVEL B2
TATRAN LITOVEL C2
RADOTIN PRAHA
PEPINO BRUNTAL

. RYMAROV

. TATRAN LITOVEL C

. LITOVEL DOROST

. TROUBELICE

. SIGMA MZ OLOMOUC B
. MARODI RYMAROV

PLNE
1501
1461
1459
1456
1380
1410
1407
1393
1403
1357
1365
1372
1310
1291
1313

DORAZKA
719
659
652
643
708
631
625
629
615
620
595
533
529
537
481

CHYBY
20
28
28
35
23
36
32
28
36
34
42
48
54
67
65

CELKEM
2220
2120
2111
2099
2088
2041
2032
2022
2018
1977
1960
1905
1839
1829
1794

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA MEMORIALU 2011-nej dorazka

Vrba Jifi st.

JESENIK

167



